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Fécil (34/49)
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Stno

90203
90202
90201
90116
90123
90119
90120
90097
90101
90106
90093
90222
90109
90102
90108
90098
90220
90210
90100
90223
90215
90129
90118
90121
90112
90091
90031

90226
90225
90217
90205
90209
90221
90035

Name

YB

Status of: 16:03

Matias Palmeira
Margarida Coutinho
Mara Coutinho
AFONSO CAMPOS
AFONSO NETO
DINIS FONTES
DIOGO CUNHA
Alice Rocha

Inés Silva

Sofia Silva

lara Moreira

José Mota

Jéssica Barbosa
Iris Silva

Leonor Pinto

Ana Santos

Inés Alves
Francisco Goncalves
Benedita Santos
Leonor Rocha
Matilde Abreu
GUILHERME REIS
DIEGO SANTOS
CAROLINA FERREIRA
Leonor Castro
Afonso Rocha

Gabi Almeida

Marco Vieira
Vicente Bernardo
Maria Magalhaes
Amélia Feliciano
Maria Ribeiro
Henriqgue Rocha
Jorge Araljo

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
15
15
15
13
12
15

11
15
14
10
15
15
64

Infantil B Feminino (40/46) Status of: 16:03
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90089
90117
90185
90147
90078
90194
90184
90128
90064
90077
90229
90198
90085
90186

Inés Vinhas
CATARINA NUNES
Mafalda Soares
Emily Faria
Leonor Rodrigues
Mafalda Brandéao
Lara Verissimo
ERICA TEIXEIRA
A2 Jodo Andrade
Laura Fernandes
Leonor Lopes
Nicole Araudjo
Camila Silva

Sara Proenca

14
13
14
13
13
15
13
13
13
13

15
13
15

Club

[6596] EBApulia

[6596] EBApulia

[6596] EBApulia

[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[14860] AEVM

[14860] AEVM

[6975] EBSobreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[14860] AEVM

[8340] EBPacgosFerreira
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[14860] AEVM

[6975] EBSobreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[14860] AEVM
[14860] AEVM
[14860] AEVM
[6975] EBSobreira
[14860] AEVM

[5476] AEErmesinde/AEE

[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[12497] EBB Oeste
[6596] EBApulia

[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[12497] EBB Oeste
[12497] EBB Oeste
[8340] EBPacgosFerreira
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[12497] EBB Oeste

[5476] AEErmesinde/AEE

[12497] EBB Oeste

Time

10:59
11:03
11:06
14:33
14:35
17:10
17:12
18:15
18:33
18:49
18:53
19:18
19:19
19:31
19:35
19:46
19:55
19:57
20:41
20:45
23.06
23:33
23:35
23:35
23:51
25:52
33:29

mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
disq
disq

12:48
14:38
14:46
15:31
16:16
16:52
17:11
17:26
18:32
18:45
19:15
19:19
20:26
20:33
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Infantil B Feminino (40/46)

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Stno

90059
90080
90086
90193
90127
90088
90122
90055
90132
90196
90104
90195
90105
90154
90140
90137
90107
90125
90090
90139
90124
90133
90135

90111
90146
90126

Name

Beatriz Rodrigues
Mariana Silva
Francisca Guimarédes
Sara Goncalves

ANA SANTOS

Matilde Moutinho
BENEDITA ALMEIDA
Inés Moreira

RITA MEIRELES
Luana Ferreira
MATILDE GONCALVES
Clara Costa

Sabrina Duarte
Margarida Cruz
MARIA SOUSA
LEONOR ROCHA
Leticia Rocha

ALICE SILVA
Carolina Lisboa
MARIA COELHO
ALICE RIBEIRO
VALENTINA TEIXEIRA
MATILDE MOREIRA

Joana Vaz
Ana do Carmo
ANA SILVA

YB

Status of: 16:03

14
14
13
15
13
14
14
13
14
15
14
15
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
13
14

Infantil B Masculino (15/23 Status of: 16:03
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Iniciado Feminino (21/27)

90072
90056
90066
90067
90002
90009
90191
90192
90007
90076
90190
90039
90138

90046
90050

Vasco Novo

Jodo Pedro Araujo
Jodo Pedro Magalhaes
José Miguel Magalhaes
Guilherme Covas
Vicente Pinto

Miguel Vieira

Rodrigo Ferreira
Miguel Correia
Leandro Dias

Tomas Cunha

Luis Vieira da Silva
LUCAS MARTINS

DINIS ROCHA
MOHAMED GUEYE

1 30081 Maria Barroso
2 90070 Rosa Dias
3 90060 Anita Macedo

13
13
13
13
14
13
15
15
13
15
15
17
14

14
14

Status of: 16:03

12
11
12

Club

[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[5476] AEErmesinde/AEE
[12497] EBB Oeste
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[5476] AEErmesinde/AEE
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[12497] EBB Oeste
[6975] EBSobreira
[12497] EBB Oeste
[6975] EBSobreira
[6596] EBApulia

[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[6975] EBSobreira
[8340] EBPacgosFerreira
[5476] AEErmesinde/AEE
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[8340] EBPacgosFerreira
[8340] EBPacosFerreira

[6975] EBSobreira
[6596] EBApulia
[8340] EBPacosFerreira

[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane

[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante

[12497] EBB Oeste
[12497] EBB Oeste

[6593] ESCarlosAmarante

[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[12497] EBB Oeste

[6593] ESCarlosAmarante

[8340] EBPacosFerreira

[6791] ESTomazPelayo
[6791] ESTomazPelayo

[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane

Time

20:49
21:58
22:25
23:19
29:14
31:33
32:11
32:14
33:14
33:20
35:00
35:19
35:19
35:30
35:39
36:13
37:00
38:14
39:18
40:10
46:06
46:10
50:12

mp
mp
mp

11:38
11:54
12:14
14:23
16:15
17:29
25:30
27:36
27:45
31:54
43:01
1:08:21
1:15:26

mp
dnf

17:48
17:50
19:09

(cont.)
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Iniciado Feminino (21/27)

4 90071
90052
90083
90169
90177
90162
10 90228
11 90182
12 90172
13 90175
14 90166
15 90200
16 90141
17 90199
18 90142
19 90143

90181
90084
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Name

Sara Matos

Alice Fernandes

Barbara Moutinho
Benedita Inés Vi Cardoso
Vera LuUcia Cunha Teixeira
Barbara Filipa C Cardoso
Lara Rocha

MARIANA SOFIA PI MONTEIRC

Maria Alexandra Costa
Matilde Costa

Gabriela Leonor Rocha
Renata Francisca Ferreira
MARIA MARTINS

FILIPA AMARAL SO SILVA
CAROLINA ROCHA
JOANA SOUTO

Mariana Miranda Rocha
Ema Pereira

YB

Status of: 16:03

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12

11
12

Iniciado Masculino (21/23) Status of: 16:03

(39

90028
90000
90003
90171
90131
90157
90176
90027
90074
90036
90134
90037
90001
90170
90068
90006
90012
90174
90004

90011
90103
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Juvenil Feminino (16/19)

1 90005
2 30053
3 30082
4 90013
5 30063

Jodo Fernandes

André Favier

Enoch Chen

Diogo Marques Andrade
RAFAEL FARIAS
Roberto Vale

Tiago Alexandre Castela
Dinis Silva

Ricardo Torres

Jaime Castro

TIAGO FONSECA

Mario Castro

Jodo Ramires

Carlos Daniel Vi Silva
Rodrigo Pereira
Matheus Machado
Renato Silva

Rodrigo Cardoso Pereira
Daniel Favier

Simédo Rodrigues
Marco Reis

Dina Marques
Clara Lima
Matilde Silva
Rosa Oliveira

A2 Filipa Carvalho

11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
11

12
12

Status of: 16:03

08
10
08
08
10

Club

[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[5476] AEErmesinde/AEE
[12506] AEGSPinto
[12506] AEGSPinto
[12506] AEGSPinto
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[12506] AEGSPinto
[12506] AEGSPinto
[12506] AEGSPinto
[12506] AEGSPinto
[12506] AEGSPinto
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[12506] AEGSPinto
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[8340] EBPacosFerreira

[12506] AEGSPinto
[5476] AEErmesinde/AEE

[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[12506] AEGSPinto
[8340] EBPacgosFerreira
[6596] EBApulia

[12506] AEGSPinto
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[8340] EBPacosFerreira
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[12506] AEGSPinto
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[12506] AEGSPinto
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante

[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[6975] EBSobreira

[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[8299] AEPBS-Joane

Time

21:02
24:05
33:18
37:25
38:10
40:19
40:58
43:28
47:03
48:02
48:20
57:00
1:03:55
1:04:59
1:13:49
1:15:45

mp
mp

11:45
14:17
18:42
18:53
19:01
19:12
21:08
21:21
23:02
26:21
27:24
28:18
29:34
29:58
30:32
30:47
33:20
34:27
39:32

mp
mp

15:04
17:00
18:50
19:23
20:12

(cont.)
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Name

Juvenil Feminino (16/19)

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

90065
90151
90026
90158
90150
90153
90057
90161
90073
90054

90208

A?lsabel Oliveira
Ana Vale

Ana Rita Barros
Rita Marques
Carolina Veloso
Mafalda Venda
Ivana Figueiredo
Oceane Silva
Sofia Oliveira
Diana Silva

Daniela Peereira

Juvenil Masculino (15/16)
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90010
90038
90075
90061
90062
90069
90227
90087
90008
90156
90149
90155
90041
90042
90040

Tiago Freitas
Ruben Oliveira
Martim Azevedo
André Fernandes
Anténio Azoia
Rodrigo Marques
Duarte Freitas
Gabriel Pereira
Tiago Rocha
Rodrigo Soares
David Torres
Rodrigo Almeida
Santiago Souto
Simao Coelho
Salvador Souto

Junior Masculino (1/1)

YB

Status of: 16:03

10
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
09

09

Status of: 16:03

08
10
09
08
08
10
09
09
10
09
09
09
10
10
10

Status of: 16:03

1 30058 Breno Nascimento 07

Club

[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[6596] EBApulia

[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[6596] EBApulia

[6596] EBApulia

[6596] EBApulia

[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[6596] EBApulia

[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane

[14860] AEVM

[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[5476] AEErmesinde/AEE
[6593] ESCarlosAmarante
[6596] EBApulia

[6596] EBApulia

[6596] EBApulia

[6791] ESTomazPelayo
[6791] ESTomazPelayo
[6791] ESTomazPelayo

[8299] AEPBS-Joane

Time

23:18
25:29
27:04
27:12
28:17
28:22
30:10
31:18
32:09
40:19

mp

14:59
16:25
17:29
19:13
19:42
20:45
21:23
24:10
2746
29:08
35:11
37:02
45:59
46:58
48:07

27:55

(cont.)



